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The menu of Kung Fu Tea from Chicago includes 15 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $5.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Thai

THAI TEA

Yogurt

YOGURT GRAPEFRUIT

Popular Items

KUNG FU MILK TEA

Milk Strike

CHAI MILK STRIKE

Hot Milk Tea

HOT KUNG FU MILK TEA

Hot Milk Strike

HOT CHAI MILK STRIKE

Ingredients Used
MILK

Drinks

DRINKS
YOGURT GREEN TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA
MILK TEA

Punch
HONEY LEMONADE PUNCH

$5.3

$5.3

$6.0

$5.3

$6.0

$6.0

$4.5

GRAPEFRUIT GREEN TEA PUNCH $5.5

Milk Cap

WINTER MELON TEA CAP $5.5
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HONEY TEA CAP

$5.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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